WSNA Annual Conference Agenda
June 14" and 15 2026

University of Wyoming Conference Center
1000 E. University Ave, Laramie, WY 82071

*Tentative schedule subject to change*

Sunday, June 14, 2026 Day 1

13:00-17:00
Topic Speaker

12:00-12:45 Registration, Vendor Fair WSNA
12:45-13:00 Welcome Introduction WSNA President Amy Wiig
13:00-14:00 State School Nurse Consultant Peggy Jolivich

Updates
14:00-15:00 Licensure & Nursing Hot Topics Robin Cole Practice and Education Consultant
15:00-15:30 Break and Vendor Fair WSNA Sponsored Snacks & Beverage Break
15:30-16:30 WSNA Annual Business Meeting & WSNA President Amy Wiig

SNOY Award WSNA Sponsored Catered Lunch
16:30-16:50 Break WSNA, Vendor Presentations
16:50-17:00 Closing WSNA President Amy Wiig

Monday, June 15, 2026 Day 2



7:00-8:00

8:00-8:15
8:15-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00

14:00-16:30

16:30-16:55
16:55-17:00

WSNA Annual Conference Agenda <
June 14" and 15 2026 [

University of Wyoming Conference Center
1000 E. University Ave, Laramie, WY 82071

*Tentative schedule subject to change*

9:00-17:00

Registration, Breakfast, &
Vendor Fair
Welcome Day 2

McKenzie Meningitis Foundation
& Colorado Children’s Meningitis
Break & Vendor Fair

Drug Impairment Training,
Recognizing Impairment in
Schools

Vaccine Trends Every School
Nurse Needs to Know

Lunch

Legal Assistance for Student
Accommodation Plans

Seizure Recognition and Response
in Schools

Silent Auction, Raffle, Vendor Fair

Closing and Thank You

WSNA Sponsored Breakfast

WSNA President Amy Wiig

Ken Konicek, President, Keen Hartwig & Experts

Lieutenant Evan Storch, Drug Recognition Expert

Heidi Gurov, Wyoming Department of Health
Immunization Unit

Kari Moneyhun, Wyoming School Attorney and 504
Specialist

Marcee & Marissa Cardenias, Epilepsy Foundation

Break
WSNA President Wiig



