

# WSNA Annual Conference Agenda

## June 14<sup>th</sup> and 15<sup>th</sup> 2026

University of Wyoming Conference Center  
1000 E. University Ave, Laramie, WY 82071

*\*Tentative schedule subject to change\**



**Sunday, June 14, 2026 Day 1**

**13:00-17:00**

<b>Time</b>	<b>Topic</b>	<b>Speaker</b>
12:00-12:45	Registration, Vendor Fair	WSNA
12:45-13:00	Welcome Introduction	WSNA President Amy Wiig
13:00-14:00	State School Nurse Consultant Updates	Peggy Jolovich
14:00-15:00	Licensure & Nursing Hot Topics	Robin Cole Practice and Education Consultant
15:00-15:30	Break and Vendor Fair	WSNA Sponsored Snacks & Beverage Break
15:30-16:30	WSNA Annual Business Meeting & SNOY Award	WSNA President Amy Wiig WSNA Sponsored Catered Lunch
16:30-16:50	Break	WSNA, Vendor Presentations
16:50-17:00	Closing	WSNA President Amy Wiig

**Monday, June 15, 2026 Day 2**

# WSNA Annual Conference Agenda

## June 14<sup>th</sup> and 15<sup>th</sup> 2026

University of Wyoming Conference Center  
1000 E. University Ave, Laramie, WY 82071

*\*Tentative schedule subject to change\**

**9:00-17:00**



<b>Time</b>	<b>Topic</b>	<b>Speaker</b>
7:00-8:00	Registration, Breakfast, & Vendor Fair	WSNA Sponsored Breakfast
8:00-8:15	Welcome Day 2	WSNA President Amy Wiig
8:15-9:15	McKenzie Meningitis Foundation & Colorado Children's Meningitis	Ken Konicek, President, Keen Hartwig & Experts
9:15-9:30	Break & Vendor Fair	
9:30-11:00	Drug Impairment Training, Recognizing Impairment in Schools	Lieutenant Evan Storch, Drug Recognition Expert
11:00-12:00	Vaccine Trends Every School Nurse Needs to Know	Heidi Gurov, Wyoming Department of Health Immunization Unit
12:00-13:00	Lunch	
13:00-14:00	Legal Assistance for Student Accommodation Plans	Kari Moneyhun, Wyoming School Attorney and 504 Specialist
14:00-16:30	Seizure Recognition and Response in Schools	Marcee & Marissa Cardenias, Epilepsy Foundation
16:30-16:55	Silent Auction, Raffle, Vendor Fair	Break
16:55-17:00	Closing and Thank You	WSNA President Wiig